12400035054

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer;

Office Use Only



200433799222

RECEIVED

2024 AUG 15 AM 10: 14

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 08/15/2024	<u> </u>		**WALK	N₩
ENTITY NAME IRON	VALOR ATHLETICS, LLC			
			2024 NIIG	
DOCUMENT NUMBER				
	PLEASE FILE THE ATTAC	CHED AND RETURN	<u></u> <u></u>	
	Plain Copy		M 9: 47	
XXXXXXXXXX	Certified Copy			
	Certificate of Status			
	Certified Copy of Arts & Amena Certificate of Good Standing	lments		
	APOSTILLE' / NOTARH	AL CERTIFICATION		
COUNTRY OF DESTINA	4 <i>TION</i>			
NUMBER OF CERTIFIC	PATES REQUESTED		····	
TOTAL OWED \$155.	00	ACCOUNT #: I20160	0000072	
		-5 8 W	V	
Please call Tina at	the above number for any issu			

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Co							
SUBJEC		OR ATHLETICS	LLC					
SUBJEC		Nam	e of Limi	ted Liabil	ity Company	-		
The enclo	osed Articles of	Organization and f	ee(s) are	submitted	for filing.			
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning	this matt	er to the f	ollowing:			
	LAURA E	AHLERS, PARAL	EGAL					
			<u></u> .	Name of	Person		-	
	COZEN O'C	ONNOR						
				Firm/Co	mpany	-		2
	1801 N. MII	JTARY TRAIL. S	UITE 200	υ				2024 AUG
				Addr	ess			S.
	BOCA RAT	ON, FL 33431					: - : .	15
	ECOMPLIAN	NCE@COZEN.CO		y/State an	d Zip Code		for,	j.} 9: L
	<u></u>	E-mail address: (to	be used fo	or future a	nnual report notificat	ion)	(T)	ٿ
For further	information co	ncerning this matte	r, please o	call:				
	LAURA E. A	AHLERS	561 _at (245-6106)			
	Nam	e of Person			Daytime Telephon	e Number		
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amour	it:					
□\$125.6	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of St		Certifi	5,00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160,001 Certificate of Certified Co (additional co	of Status & opy	:
	New F	ng Address iling Section on of Corporations			Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah	assee		
		ox 6327 assee, FL 32314			2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230			

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

IRON VALOR AT (Must cor	ntain the words "Limited Li	iabili y Company.	'L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:			F1 F10 Z1	
The mailing address and street	address of the principal offi	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2232 WIDENER T	ERRACE	2232	WIDENER TERRACE	
WELLINGTON, F			LINGTON, FL 33414	
ARTICLE III - Registered A	gent, Registered Office, &	Registered Agen	Cs Signature:	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ay The Limited Liability Compan nother business entity with an The name and the Florida stree	y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. t address of the registered a	Registered Agent. \ .)	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individual or :	1024 Valor
The Limited Liability Compan nother business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. t address of the registered a JEREMY STEIN	Registered Agent. \ .)	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individual or :	INZH NUE 13
The Limited Liability Compan nother business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. t address of the registered a JEREMY STEIN	Registered Agent, N	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individual or :	INZH NUE 13
The Limited Liability Compan nother business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. t address of the registered a JEREMY STEIN 2232 WIDENER TER	Registered Agent, N .) Igent are: Name RACE	ou must designate an individual or	INZH NUE 13
The Limited Liability Compan nother business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. t address of the registered a JEREMY STEIN	Registered Agent, N .) Igent are: Name RACE	ou must designate an individual or	ILL TO THE TO
The Limited Liability Compan nother business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own R active Florida registration. t address of the registered a JEREMY STEIN 2232 WIDENER TER	Registered Agent, N .) Igent are: Name RACE	ou must designate an individual or	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Jeramy Stein
Regidered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGR — Managet	JEREMY STEIN 2232 WIDENER TERRACE WELLINGTON, FL 33414	
		707 4 AUG 15
(Use attachment if necessary)		ਹ ਤ
ho dato of filing 1	filing:	• •
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false in	ber or an authorized representative of a member. In accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, aformation submitted in a document to the Department of State elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
MICHAEL S. GROS	SS Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of State (Co.)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)